
















41,425 
42,449 

43,430 
44,595 

45,594 
46,654 

47,867 
48,693 

49,627 
50,537 

51,779 
52,719 

53,884 

1165名
UP













1,232

1,405
667

5,206

101,941 110,450

当期1Q
販管費

前期1Q
販管費

労務費
増加

広告宣伝費
増加

本店移転
費用

その他
販管費
増加
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https://www.p-ban.com/









https://www.atmarkele.com/



https://gugen.jp/
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